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0976/1625 2/19/2003 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAVAUGHN BASS

RICHARD BASS
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32564 MAINT/ALTR 30 12/22/2014

2010HX Base Yr

1888 SE COUNTY ROAD 245A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,070 113.2200 126.81 135,687 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 950

BAS 950 100 950 78,306

FCP 209 25 52 4,286

FOP 45 30 14 1,154

FST 99 55 54 4,451

1,303 1,070 88,197

BAS= W38 S25 E23 FOP= S3 E15N3 W15$ E15 FCP= S3 E11 N19 W11 S
16$ N16 FST= E11 N9 W11S9$ N9$.

BAS

38

25

23 15

16

9
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15

3

15
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3

11

19

11

16

FST

11

9

11

9

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 14 26 364.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,640

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 18 26 468.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,680

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 18 34 612.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,120

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

16,340

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


